
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   UCLA 287  285       572  +4 

T4  2   Stanford 292  291       583  +15 
7  3   California 294  295       589  +21 
8  T4   Florida 297  293       590  +22 

T4  T4   Southern California 292  298       590  +22 
3  T6   Arizona State  291  300       591  +23 
6  T6   Georgia, U. of 293  298       591  +23 
1  8   Northwestern  285  307       592  +24 

T11  9   Oklahoma State 302  294       596  +28 
9  10   Iowa State 298  299       597  +29 

10  11   Stanford (B) 300  299       599  +31 
T11  T12   Pepperdine 302  301       603  +35 
14  T12   San Diego State  303  300       603  +35 
15  14   Colorado 304  300       604  +36 
16  15   San Jose State  305  302       607  +39 

T11  16   Washington 302  308       610  +42 
17  17   UC Davis 309  305       614  +46 
18  18   San Francisco 312  309       621  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Bronte Law  UCLA  70  65       135  -7   
1 T2   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  67  73       140  -2   

T11 T2   Andrea Lee  Stanford  72  68       140  -2   
T11 4   Casey Danielson  Stanford  72  69       141  -1   
T18 T5   Victoria Morgan  Southern California  73  70       143  +1   
T4 T5   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  70  73       143  +1   
T11 T5   Lilia Vu  UCLA  72  71       143  +1   
T26 T8   Amina Wolf  California  74  70       144  +2   
T18 T8   Celia Barquin Arozamena  Iowa State  73  71       144  +2   
T11 T8   Linnea Johansson  Oklahoma State  72  72       144  +2   
T8 T8   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  71  73       144  +2   
T18 T8   Wenyung Keh  Washington  73  71       144  +2   
T4 T8   Robynn Ree  Southern California  70  74       144  +2   
T2 T8   Bethany Wu  UCLA  69  75       144  +2   
T2 T8   Hannah Kim  Northwestern  69  75       144  +2   
T8 T16   Mary Ellen Shuman  Georgia, U. of  71  75       146  +4   
T8 T16   Sophia Zeeb  Arizona State  71  75       146  +4   
T50 T18   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  76  71       147  +5   
T26 T18   Marta Perez SanMartin  Florida  74  73       147  +5   
T40 T18   Quirine Eijkenboom  Stanford (B)  75  72       147  +5   
T18 T18   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  73  74       147  +5   
T40 T18   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia, U. of  75  72       147  +5   
T40 T18   Bailey Tardy  Georgia, U. of  75  72       147  +5   
T50 T18   Esther Lee  Colorado  76  71       147  +5   
T11 T18   Janet Mao  Northwestern  72  75       147  +5   
T18 T18   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  73  74       147  +5   
T26 T27   Lucia Gutierrez  California  74  74       148  +6   
T40 T27   Amelia Grohn  Iowa State  75  73       148  +6   
T18 T27   Marthe Wold  California  73  75       148  +6   
T40 T27   My Leander  San Jose State  75  73       148  +6   
T18 T31   Marianne Li  California  73  76       149  +7   
T26 T31   Monica Vaughn  Arizona State  74  75       149  +7   
T18 T31   Linnea Strom  Arizona State  73  76       149  +7   
T40 T34   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  75  75       150  +8   
T26 T34   Maria Torres  Florida  74  76       150  +8   
T50 T34   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  76  74       150  +8   
T4 T34   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  70  80       150  +8   
T40 T38   Jiyoon Jang  California  75  76       151  +9   
T62 T38   Carlotta Ricolfi  Florida  78  73       151  +9   
T40 T38   Ziyi (Emily) Wang  Stanford (B)  75  76       151  +9   
T26 T38   Albane Valenzuela  Stanford (B)  74  77       151  +9   
T26 T38   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  74  77       151  +9   
T11 T38   Jillian Hollis  Georgia, U. of  72  79       151  +9   
T72 T38   Yoonhee Kim  UC Davis  79  72       151  +9   

T50 T45   Madeline Chou  Stanford (B)  76  76       152  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T45   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  76  76       152  +10   
T50 T45   Sierra Kersten  Stanford  76  76       152  +10   
T72 T45   Brittany Fan  Colorado  79  73       152  +10   
T40 T45   Elizabeth Doty  Southern California  75  77       152  +10   
T26 T45   Shannon Aubert  Stanford  74  78       152  +10   
T26 T45   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  74  78       152  +10   
T50 T45   Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  76  76       152  +10   
T62 T53   Calli Ringsby  Stanford (B)  78  75       153  +11   
T62 T53   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  78  75       153  +11   
T50 T53   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  76  77       153  +11   
T26 T53   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  74  79       153  +11   
T26 T53   Julianne Alvarez  Washington  74  79       153  +11   
T50 T53   Roberta Liti  Arizona State  76  77       153  +11   
T62 T53   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  78  75       153  +11   
T26 T53   Sarah Cho  Northwestern  74  79       153  +11   
T26 T53   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  74  79       153  +11   
T77 T62   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  80  74       154  +12   
T62 T62   Ellen Takada  Washington  78  76       154  +12   
T26 T62   Jisoo Keel  Stanford  74  80       154  +12   
T72 T62   Samantha Hutchison  UC Davis  79  75       154  +12   
T80 T66   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  81  74       155  +13   
T62 T66   Alexis Sadeghy  Oklahoma State  78  77       155  +13   
T50 T66   Isabella Deilert  Oklahoma State  76  79       155  +13   
T62 T66   Natalie Vivaldi  San Diego State  78  77       155  +13   
T80 T66   Elizabeth Schultz  San Jose State  81  74       155  +13   
T83 T66   Samantha Gong  San Francisco  82  73       155  +13   
T11 T66   Emily Laskin  San Francisco  72  83       155  +13   
T62 T73   Haleigh Krause  San Diego State  78  78       156  +14   
T62 T73   Christine Danielsson  UC Davis  78  78       156  +14   
T40 T73   Paige Lee  UC Davis  75  81       156  +14   
85 T76   Chih-Min Chen  Oklahoma State  83  74       157  +15   

T80 T76   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  81  76       157  +15   
T60 T76   Rei Nakatani  UC Davis  77  80       157  +15   
T72 T79   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  79  79       158  +16   
T77 T79   Mabel Wong  San Francisco  80  78       158  +16   
T60 T81   Sarah Rhee  Washington  77  82       159  +17   
T77 T81   Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  80  79       159  +17   
T62 T81   Vanessa Ha  San Francisco  78  81       159  +17   
T86 84   Alison Lillie  San Francisco  84  77       161  +19   
T83 85   MJ Kamin  Iowa State  82  80       162  +20   
T86 86   Clementina Rodriguez  Washington  84  82       166  +24   
89 T87   Sammi Lee  Georgia, U. of  86  81       167  +25   

T86 T87   Robyn Choi  Colorado  84  83       167  +25 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Stanford Intercollegiate hosted by Condoleezza Rice
Stanford Golf Course

Stanford, CA
2016 Stanford Intercollegiate 

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T72 T87   Gillian Vance  Colorado  79  88       167  +25   
90 90   Ally Zeng *  UC Davis  93  91       184  +42   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Stanford Intercollegiate hosted by Condoleezza Rice
Stanford Golf Course

Stanford, CA
2016 Stanford Intercollegiate 

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 16 



Stanford Intercollegiate hosted by Condoleezza Rice
Stanford Golf Course

Stanford, CA
2016 Stanford Intercollegiate 

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 16 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UCLA 287 285 572

1 Bronte Law (4) 70 65 135

T5 Lilia Vu (1) 72 71 143

T8 Bethany Wu (2) 69 75 144

T34 Mariel Galdiano (3) 76 74 150

T53 Clare Legaspi (5) 78 75 153

2 Stanford 292 291 583

T2 Andrea Lee (1) 72 68 140

4 Casey Danielson (2) 72 69 141

T45 Shannon Aubert (4) 74 78 152

T45 Sierra Kersten (5) 76 76 152

T62 Jisoo Keel (3) 74 80 154

3 California 294 295 589

T8 Amina Wolf (2) 74 70 144

T27 Marthe Wold (3) 73 75 148

T27 Lucia Gutierrez (4) 74 74 148

T31 Marianne Li (5) 73 76 149

T38 Jiyoon Jang (1) 75 76 151

T4 Florida 297 293 590

T8 Taylor Tomlinson (3) 71 73 144

T18 Marta Perez SanMartin (4) 74 73 147

T34 Maria Torres (1) 74 76 150

T38 Carlotta Ricolfi (5) 78 73 151

T66 Karolina Vlckova (2) 81 74 155

T4 Southern California 292 298 590

T5 Victoria Morgan (3) 73 70 143

T8 Robynn Ree (1) 70 74 144

T38 Allisen Corpuz (2) 74 77 151

T45 Elizabeth Doty (4) 75 77 152

T6 Arizona State 291 300 591

T16 Sophia Zeeb (2) 71 75 146

T18 Olivia Mehaffey (4) 73 74 147

T31 Linnea Strom (1) 73 76 149

T31 Monica Vaughn (5) 74 75 149

T53 Roberta Liti (3) 76 77 153

T6 Georgia, U. of 293 298 591

T16 Mary Ellen Shuman (4) 71 75 146

T18 Bailey Tardy (1) 75 72 147

T18 Rinko Mitsunaga (3) 75 72 147

T38 Jillian Hollis (2) 72 79 151

T87 Sammi Lee (5) 86 81 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Northwestern 285 307 592

T8 Hannah Kim (1) 69 75 144

T18 Janet Mao (5) 72 75 147

T34 Stephanie Lau (4) 70 80 150

T45 Kacie Komoto (3) 74 78 152

T53 Sarah Cho (2) 74 79 153

9 Oklahoma State 302 294 596

T8 Linnea Johansson (4) 72 72 144

T18 Kenzie Neisen (5) 76 71 147

T66 Isabella Deilert (1) 76 79 155

T66 Alexis Sadeghy (3) 78 77 155

T76 Chih-Min Chen (2) 83 74 157

10 Iowa State 298 299 597

T8 Celia Barquin Arozamena (5) 73 71 144

T27 Amelia Grohn (1) 75 73 148

T45 Nattapan Siritrai (3) 76 76 152

T53 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (2) 74 79 153

85 MJ Kamin (4) 82 80 162

11 Stanford 300 299 599

T18 Quirine Eijkenboom (1) 75 72 147

T38 Ziyi (Emily) Wang (4) 75 76 151

T38 Albane Valenzuela (5) 74 77 151

T45 Madeline Chou (3) 76 76 152

T53 Calli Ringsby (2) 78 75 153

T12 Pepperdine 302 301 603

T18 Katherine Zhu (4) 73 74 147

T34 Hira Naveed (1) 75 75 150

T53 Patricia Wong (3) 78 75 153

T53 Hannah Haythorne (5) 76 77 153

T79 Tatiana Wijaya (2) 79 79 158

T12 San Diego State 303 300 603

T2 Georgia Lacey (3) 67 73 140

T62 Sirene Blair (1) 80 74 154

T66 Natalie Vivaldi (2) 78 77 155

T73 Haleigh Krause (4) 78 78 156

T76 Milagros Chaves (5) 81 76 157

14 Colorado 304 300 604

T5 Kirsty Hodgkins (2) 70 73 143

T18 Esther Lee (1) 76 71 147

T45 Brittany Fan (5) 79 73 152

T87 Gillian Vance (3) 79 88 167

T87 Robyn Choi (4) 84 83 167

15 San Jose State 305 302 607

T27 My Leander (1) 75 73 148

T45 Franziska Friedrich (5) 76 76 152

T53 Abegail Arevalo (3) 74 79 153

T66 Elizabeth Schultz (2) 81 74 155

T81 Alexandra Cooper (4) 80 79 159

16 Washington 302 308 610

T8 Wenyung Keh (5) 73 71 144

T53 Julianne Alvarez (1) 74 79 153

T62 Ellen Takada (4) 78 76 154

T81 Sarah Rhee (2) 77 82 159

86 Clementina Rodriguez (3) 84 82 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 UC Davis 309 305 614

T38 Yoonhee Kim (2) 79 72 151

T62 Samantha Hutchison (3) 79 75 154

T73 Paige Lee (1) 75 81 156

T73 Christine Danielsson (4) 78 78 156

T76 Rei Nakatani (5) 77 80 157

18 San Francisco 312 309 621

T66 Samantha Gong (1) 82 73 155

T66 Emily Laskin (4) 72 83 155

T79 Mabel Wong (2) 80 78 158

T81 Vanessa Ha (5) 78 81 159

84 Alison Lillie (3) 84 77 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

90 Ally Zeng (UC Davis) 93 91 184

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 




